
 

 

 

Open Grade Draw 2023-24 season 
 

 

 

 

Round One 

1 Sat 7th Oct Babolat Head 

  Prince Yonex 

  Wilson [BYE] 

 

2 Sat 14th Oct Babolat Prince 

  Head Wilson 

  Yonex [BYE] 

 

 Sat 21st Oct No Interclub [LWE – Braided Rivers Community Trusts Junior Open] 

 

3 Sat 28th Oct Babolat Yonex 

  Prince Wilson 

  Head [BYE] 

 

4 Sat 4th Nov Babolat Wilson 

  Yonex Head 

  Prince [BYE] 

 

5 Sat 11th Nov Head Prince 

  Wilson Yonex 

  Babolat [BYE] 

 

Round Two 

 Sat 18th Nov No Interclub [Canterbury Show Weekend] 

 

1 Sat 25th Nov Babolat Head 

  Prince Yonex 

  Wilson [BYE] 

 

2 Fri 1st Dec Babolat Prince 

  Head Wilson 

  Yonex [BYE] 

 

 Sat 2nd Dec No Interclub [JAG Tournament] 

 

3 Sat 9th Dec Babolat Yonex 

  Prince Wilson 

  Head [BYE] 

 

4 Sat 16th Dec Babolat Wilson 

  Yonex Head 

  Prince [BYE] 

 

5 Sat 27th Jan Head Prince 

  Wilson Yonex 

  Babolat [BYE] 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Sat 3rd & Sun 4th  Gala Cup [Waitangi Weekend] 

  

 

Round Three  

1 Fri 9th Feb  Babolat Head 

  Prince Wilson 

 

 Sat 17th & Browning Shield & Jacko Contracting Mid Canterbury Junior 

   & Sun 18th  Graded Tournament 

 

2 Sat 24th Feb Babolat Prince 

  Head Wilson 

 

3 Sat 2nd Mar Babolat Wilson 

  Prince Head 

 

Round Four 

1 Sat 9th Mar Babolat Head 

  Prince Wilson 

 

2 Sat 16th Mar Babolat  Prince 

  Head Wilson 

 

3 Sat 23rd Mar Babolat Wilson 

  Prince Head 
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